
Delhi Public School Hinjawadi 
Executive Committee for the Academic Year 2024-25

Sr. No. Name
Designation Contact Details 

Executive Committee Contact No. Email Id
1 Dr. Jaya Parekh Chair Person 88796 60890 dean@dpshinjawadi.com
2 Dr. Anuja Bharti Vice Chair Person  (Parent) 9176331551 dr_anujabharti@rediffmail.com
3 Ms. Ishita Jain Secretary ( Teacher) 79 7265 1052 codup@dpshinjawadi.com
4 Dr. Meera Uka Joint Secretary  (Parent) 9916779377 meeraduka@gmail.com
5 Ms.Diksha Singh Teacher Representative (Nursery) 8087945354 diksha.singh@dpshonjawadi.com
6  Mrs Richa Mishra Parent Representative (Nursery) 9039235482 richirichworld@gmail.com

7 Ms. Nivedita Kademani Teacher Representative (LKG) 7972431779 nivedita.kademani@dpshijawadi.com
8 Mrs Deepshikha Rajput Parent Representative (LKG) 7507203440 Deepshikha.leo19@gmail.com

9 Ms.Sonam Rathi Teacher Representative (UKG) 9004317841 sonam.rathi@dpshinjawadi.com
10 Mr Gangadhar Ure Parent Representative (UKG) 9665175903 gangadharure@gmail.com 

11 Ms. Pallavi Patil Teacher Representative (Grade - I) 9096810624 pallavi.patil@dpshinjawadi.com
12 Mr Shaid Ul Haque Emadi Parent Representative (Grade - I) 7798397860 haqshaid@gmail.com

13 Ms. Krutika Mathur Teacher Representative (Grade - II) 7066644359 krutika.mathur@dpshinjawadi.com
14 Mrs Amruta Chawade Parent Representative (Grade - II) 8412021112 amrutamadanaik@gmail.com

15 Ms. Archana Saptarshi Teacher Representative (Grade - III) 9850518072 archana.saptarshi@dpshinjawadi.com
16  Mr. Abhishek Kumar Parent Representative (Grade - III) 9867247199 abhi.k5@outlook.com

17 Ms. Shruti Vaidya Teacher Representative (Grade - IV) 7378705500 shruti.vaidya@dpshinjawadi.com
18  Mrs Khushboo sinha Parent Representative (Grade - IV) 8010353247 Khusboo16sinha@gmail.com

19 Ms. Anupama shah Teacher Representative (Grade - V) 8884108889 anupama.shah@dpshinjawadi.com
20 DR. ANUJA BHARTI Parent Representative (Grade - V) 9176331551 dr_anujabharti@rediffmail.com

21 Ms. Rupali Satkar Teacher Representative (Grade - VI) 7709957075 rupali.satkar@dpshinjawadi.com
22 Dr. Meera Uka Parent Representative (Grade - VI) 9916779377 meeraduka@gmail.com


